SMLINE CORPORATION NON-NEGOTIABLE WAYBILL

							(170	JN NEGOTIABLE)	
SHIPPER/EXPORTER(COMPLET	E NAME AND ADDR	ESS)			BOOKING NO.	(DOCUMENT	NO.)	EXPORT DEC	
EBUFANG INT'L					SHSB4AT74300	SHSB4A1	74300	Y	
TRADING (HK)					EXPORT REFERENCES				
TO BE CONTINUED 1									
CONSIGNEE(COMPLETE NAME AN	D ADDRESS/NON-N	EOTIABLE UNLESS CONSIG	NED TO OF	RDER	FORWARDING AGENT F	REFERENCES(COMPLETE N	AME AND ADDRE	SS)	
JBL TRADING LLC					SINOTRANS SHANGHAI COMPANY.				
3 WEST 35TH ST									
NEW YORK NY 10001 To be continued 2									
IO BE CONTINUED 2									
NOTIFY PARTY(COMPLETE MAILING ADDRESS) CREST BRANDS LLC 3 WEST 35TH ST**					POINT AND COUNTRY OF ORIGIN				
					ALSO NOTIFY(NAME AND FULL ADDRESS)/DOMESTIC ROUTING				
					_				
PIER OR PLACE OF RECEIPT * SHANGHAI		PRE-CARRIAGE BY *							
		PORT OF LOADING			TYPE OF MOVE		CONTAINERIZ	ED(Vessel only)	
VESSEL VOY (FLAG) SM BUSAN 2406E		SHANGHAI			TTPE OF MOVE		V Yes	No	
PORT OF DISCHARGE		PLACE OF DELIVERY (BY	ON CARR	IER) *	FINAL DESTINATION(FO	R THE MERCHANT'S REFE			
LONG BEACH, CA		LONG BEACH, CA							
CONTAINER NO.	SEAL NO	NO OF PKGS. H N	1		RNISHED BY SHIPPER AGES:DESCRIPTIONOF GOOI	TOTAL GROS		TOTAL MEASUREMENT	
MARKS & NOS.		OR CONTAINERS * *	_		R'S LOAD & COU	KGS(POUND	s) 384.000	<u>CBM(CFT)</u> 132.630	
		-							
SMCU1230689 D5	CY/CY								
S/SML081693 10192.000KGS	1120CT 66.310CBN			SR (S	SAID TO CONTAIN:				
SMCU1147390 D5	CY/CY	-	±C7116	66/C					
S/SML074922	1120CT		CODE :	: 611					
10192.000KGS	66.320CBN				NUED 1				
N/M					1007,10/F.,)07,10/F.,			
					., NO.2-16 , MONGKOK,				
			IGKONG		, MONGROIC,	O			
			BE CO			\smile			
		GW	(NETH)	CRE	STMILLS.COM				
		PHO	DNE 21	12/75	46-1331				
		\int	JIIL	儿	=FREIGHT COLLECT=				
			10-						
						ATTACHED RIDER * CY/CY			
TOTAL NO. OF PACKAGES 2	VAQUE CONT	Shipper's declared	value [see c	lause 2 (e)]				
TOTAL NO. OF PACKAGES OR CONTAINERS(IN WORDS) 2	RATED AS				DEEDALE	0011507			
FREIGHT AND CHARGES	KATEDAS	RATE		PER	PREPAID	COLLECT		N BOARD THE	
AEN240277							VESSEL		
							Date 06Sej	p2024	
							BY Susan	ZHANG	
							PLACE OF B(s	s)/L ISSUE	
							SHANGHA		
								NAL B(s)/L SIGNED	
							NONE		
							DATE OF B(s)	LISSUE	
							06Sep20		
Received in apparent good order and cond marks, quality, contents and value unknowr	-the total number of C	ontainer(s) or package(s) or	Т				BILL OF LADI		
units enumerated for carriage from the plac terms hereof. Delivery will be made to the C	onsignee named, or hi	s authorized agents, on	O T				** SEA	WAYBILL **	
production of proof of identity at the place of that delivery is made to the proper party. He	owever, in case of inco	rrect delivery, no	A L						
responsibility will be accepted unless due t the Consignee require delivery elsewhere the witten instantion must be pines by the Con-	nan at the place of deli	very as shown above, then	AT				SMLMSH	SB4AT74300	
written instruction must be given by the Cor Should delivery be required to be made to a rization must be given in writing by the	a party other than that	named as Consignee autho							
rization must be given in writing by the Shipper to the Carrier or his agent. In witness whereof, the undersigned, on behalf of SM LINE CORPORATION as the Carrier, has signed the the state of the undersigned of the state of					the number of	e number of As Carrier			
Waybill(s) stated above, the same teno *Applicable only when used for multim e		portation. * *Check "HM" co	olumn if ha	zardou	s material.	BY			

* * * * *	ATTACHED	RIDER	* * * * *
-----------	----------	-------	-----------

VVD : SM BUSAN 2406E

MARKS & NOS.

DESCRIPTIONS OF GOODS

BKG #: SHSB4AT74300 BL #: SMLMSHSB4AT74300 PAGE : 1

NEW YORK NY 10001 ATTN: GWYNETH@CRESTMILLS.COM 2ND NOTIFY PARTY C-AIR CUSTOMHOUSE BROKERS 181 SOUTH FRANKLIN AVE #502 VALLEY STREAM, NY 11581 CONTACT: GINA (516) 394-0400 ATTN: GINA@C-AIR.COM 3ND NOTIFY PARTY FASA GEMINI SHIPPERS ASSOCIATION 137 WEST 25TH STREET 3RD FLOOR NEW YORK UNITED STATES 10001 NOTICES@GEMINISHIPPERS.COM

**** END OF RIDER ****